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Electrical Area Representative Districts
Construction Codes and Licensing Division

Electrical Inspection
443 Lafayette Road N., St. Paul, MN  55155

Phone:  651-284-5026
www.dli.mn.gov

DISTRICT 1		  Neil Furman   	
Phone:  612-214-1879	 Email:  neil.furman@state.mn.us	
	  
DISTRICT 2 	 Steven Dudley 	
Phone:  507-381-6867	 Email:  steven.dudley@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 3 	 Scott Higgins   	
�Phone:  507-460-8361	 Email:  scott.higgins@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 4  	 Luke Nemeth   �
Phone:  320-894-5096	 Email:  luke.nemeth@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 5  	 Mark Hunter  
Phone:  320-630-1317 	 Email:  mark.hunter@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 6  	 Sheldon Monson	�
Phone:  218-689-3260	 Email:  sheldon.monson@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 7  	 Wade Schlie
Phone:  612-272-8754	 Email:  wade.schlie@state.mn.us 
                   
DISTRICT 8  	 Wayne “Chip” Jespersen 
Phone:  218-403-0286  	 Email:  wayne.jespersen@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 9  	 Eric Krahmer  
Phone:  612-499-1937  	 Email:  eric.krahmer@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 10  	 Lowell Bradbury 
Phone:  218-349-0068  	 Email:  lowell.bradbury@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 12 	 Michael Moreen
Hennepin County – City of Minneapolis
Phone:  763-453-1004 	 Email:  michael.moreen@state.mn.us

NW District 10 - Electrical Supervisor       Mark Hunter
Phone:  320-630-1317  	 Email:  mark.hunter@state.mn.us

Principal Program Administrator	 Robin Geiger 
Phone:  651-284-5804	 Email:  robin.geiger@state.mn.us

Chief Electrical Inspector		 Dean Hunter
Phone:  651-284-5314  	 Email:  dean.hunter@state.mn.us

Virtual Inspections - Electrical Supervisor       John McNamara
Phone: 651-338-1766	 Email: john.mcnamara@state.mn.us

This map approximates district boundaries. Some counties are served by more than one representative. 20230807
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